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The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Thursda y 

P-38 Date March 5, 1959 
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Time 

1. 9:15a 

10:00a 
5. 10:30a 

11:30a 

12:00n 
12:15p 
1:00p 

2:00p 

2:30p 

3:45p 
4:00p 
4:30p 
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7:00p 
8:00p 
9:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

2.X 

 3. X 

X 

7. X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Sen Dirksen
Sen Anderson
Mr. Frank McCulloch (Sen Douglas’ assistant)
David Lloyd and Joseph McMurray
Bill Allen
Solis
 George
Sen Douglas 
Sen Clements
Drew Pearson
Senate opened
Sen Anderson and Dick Carpenter
dropped by Speaker's dining room for luncheon with members of peanut industry from    Dinner at home: Mrs. Johnson and Homer and Eloise Thornberry

Texas
D Don Thomas
Sen Russell
Bill Lloyd
to Senate gym 

W. C. Jackson, Jr. (at request of Dale Miller)
Bill Macomber
Cy Anderson and Haywood Boggs
Secretary McElroy
ccocktails with Mr. and Mrs. Dick Carpenter at 734 Carlton
cocktails with Mr. and Mrs. Lloyd Bentsen at room 375 Mayflower
Dinner at home: Mrs. Johnson and Homer and Eloise Thornberry 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


