Day Thursday

Date March 5, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place)____

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:15 a			Sen Dirksen	
2		x		Sen Anderson	
3		x		Mr. Frank McCulloch (Sen Douglas' assistant)	
4	10:00a			David Lloyd and Joseph McMurray	
5	10:30a			Bill Allen	
6		x		Solis	
7		x		George	
8		x		Sen Douglas	
9	11:30a			Sen Clements	
10		x		Drew Pearson	
11	12:00n			Senate opened	
12	12:15 p			Sen Anderson and Dick Carpenter	
13	1:00;p			dropped by Speaker's dining room for luncheon with members of peanut industry from Texas	
14	2:00p			Don Thomas	
15		x		Sen Russell	
16		x		Bill Lloyd	
17	2:30p			to Senate gym	
18	3:45p			W. C. Jackson, Jr. (at request of Dale Miller)	
19	4:00p			Bill Macomber	
20	4:30p			Cy Anderson and Haywood Boggs	
21	5:00p			Secretary McElroy	
22	7:00p			cocktails with Mr. and Mrs. Dick Carpenter at room 734 Carlton	
23	8:00p			cocktails with Mr. and Mrs. Lloyd Bentsen at room 375 Mayflower	
24	9:00			Dinner at home: Mrs. Johnson and Homer and Eloise Thornberry	
			1		